
 June 2020 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
1 
Pastor’s Day Off 

 

2 

11:00 Pastor’s Synod 

Call 

5:00 First Rsprs. 

Supt. Group in FH 

6:30 Return to 

Church Task Force 

via Zoom 

3 
9-11:30 Food Pantry  

4 
 

 

6:30 Worship & 

Music Mtg. via 

Zoom 

5 6 

7 
10:00 Worship/

FB Live 

 

8 
Pastor’s Day Off 

 

 

 

 

9 
 

11:00 Pastor’s Syn-

od Call 

 

6:30 Exec via 

Zoom 

10 
9-11:30 Food Pantry  

 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

12 
 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 
10:00 Worship/

FB Live 

 

 

15 
Pastor’s Day Off 

 

 

 

 

16 
 

11:00 Pastor’s Syn-

od Call 

 

6:30 Council via 

Zoom 

17 
9-11:30 Food Pantry  

 

 

 

 

18 
 

 

  

19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

20 
 

 

21 
10:00 Worship/

FB Live   

22 
Pastor on Vacation 

all Week 

 

23 
 

 

 

 

24   
9-11:30 Food Pantry 

 

 

 

 

25 
  

 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

 

 

28 
10:00 Worship/

FB Live 

 

11:15 Faith For-

mation Mtg. TBD 

Zoom or at FLC 

29 
Pastor’s Day Off 

Carla Vacation all 

Week - Office 

Closed Today 

 
 

30 
 

11:00 Pastor’s Syn-

od Call 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 Key                                              

FH = Fellowship Hall 

FR = Fireside Room 

YR = Youth Room 

CR = Choir Room 

SS = Sunday School Room 

Comm. Rm = Community Room 


